@ VHCTPYKLINA NO YCTAHOBKE
TAroBO-CLIEMHOE YCTPOUCTBO

@ INSTALLATION MANUAL
TOW BAR NON-DETACHABLE

aHERIFF

[onyctumas nonHas macca npuuena: 1500 kr

BepTtukanbHasa Harpyska Ha wap 50 kr

Bec HeTTO: 23,

13 kr

SUBARU Forester ,, C\/(%’gLﬁV?/B;'\g,T()BUI{}lVTVEL||WD) 201 3 o

2484.12 V1

17/03/20 1/8




Screw Arrow

MosopoT

Movement Arrow

[BvxeHune

Mo3sunuus/PacnonoxeHve
Location/Position Arrow

L7
’.,i'\b
0

2/8

17/03/20

2484.12 V1

SHERIFF




1X

2X

1X

2X

M10

M12x1,25x50 4X

o

M12x1,25x70 2X

6X

@10

8X

Special washer

3/8

17/03/20

4X

< |
M10x1,25x40 4X

M12x1,25

< ‘
M12x1,25x40 8X

10X

012

4X

1

212G

1X

2484.12 V1

SHERIFF




e

Y

Disconnect

Y

Disconnect

2

SHERIFF

2484.12 V1

17/03/20

4/8




N
v

o1
N
@)
M12

81 Nm

5/8

17/03/20

N
v

C1)
o)
M10

47 Nm

2484.12 V1

4
aHERIFF




10

10

50

tout
<Cuou

_Middle bumper. )C

Undersider bumper

130

6

.‘ .§
|

Ov
M12 = 81 Nm

SHERIFF

2484.12 V1

17/03/20

6/8




MHCTPYKLIUA NO YCTAHOBKE:

1. CHATb 06a 6noka 3agHux ap. CHATb Gamnep BMecTe CO cTanbHbIM BydepHbIM
6pycom aBTOMOGUNS; BydhepHbIn Bpyc bornblie He noHagobutcs. Cm. pucyHok 1.

2. CHATb NOCneaHnn rmMyLwnTenb BbiXIiona v Tenno3allnTHbIE 3KpaHbI.

3. BblpesaTb 0603Ha4YeHHbIe YacTu, Kak yKka3aHo Ha puc.2.

4. YpanuTb pe3vHoBble NPOBKN B YKa3aHHbIX TOYKax (CM. puc.3).

5. NocTtaBnTb KPOHLWTENHBbI “C” 1 NpukpennTb nx 6ontamm M12x1,25x40, 3akpenvs
He OO KOHUa.

6. YcTaHoBUTL WTaHry “A” Ha 3agHen cteHke aBTomoobunsa 6ontamm M10x1,25x40 n
rankamn M10, 3aTsiHYyB KpenexHbl MmaTepuan He 40 KOHLa.

7. NocTtaBnTb KPOHLWTENHBbI “B” 1 npukpenutb nx 6ontamm M10x1,25x40, 3akpenus
He OO0 KOHUa.

8. YctaHoBUTL wWTaHry “A” mexay kpoHwTtenHamm “C” 6ontamum M12x1,25x50,
3aTsAHYB KpenexHbli maTepman He 4O KOoHLa.

9. YcTaHOBUTL KPHOK, BMECTE C NOAPO3ETHUKOM (CM. puUC. 6).

10. 3aTsaHyTb BCe OONTbI U rankn B COOTBETCTBUN CO 3HAYEHUAMM, yKa3aHHbIMU Ha
PUCYHKE.

11. BeinunuTb ykasaHHyo YyacTb Gamnepa npu nomowm wabnoHa, (HaHeCcTn WwabsoH
Ha Hapy>XHYyl0 CTOpOHY Bamnepa).

12. NocTaBUTb HAMECTO AeTanu, CHATbIE BO BpeMsi wara 1 1 2.

13. YctaHoBky TCY pekomeHayeTca Npon3BOAUTL TOMbKO creunanmctamu.

INSTALLATION MANUAL.:

1. Remove the rear-light units. Remove the bumper and the steel buffer beam from
the vehicle. The buffer beam will no longer be needed. See figure1.

2. Remove the rearmost exhaust silencers and heat shields.

3. Cut out the portions as indicated in fig.2.

4. Remove the rubber caps at the points indicated (see fig.3).

5. Position the brackets “C” and attach them bolts M12x1,25x40, then fit the whole
thing without fully tightening.

6. Fit the cross beam “A” on the rear panel of the vehicle at bolts M10x1,25x40 and
nuts M10 and fit the whole thing without fully tightening.

7. Position the supports “B” and attach them bolts M10x1,25x40, then fit the whole
thing without fully tightening.

8. Fit the cross beam “A” between the brackets “C” with bolts M12x1,25x50 and fit
the whole thing without fully tightening.

9. Fit the ball hitch, including socket plate (see fig.6).

10. Tighten all nuts and bolts to the torque indicated in the drawing.

11. Use the template to saw out the indicated section from the bumper (place the
template on the outside of he bumper)

12. Replace the items remove in step 1 and 2.

13. Tow bar installation is only recommended when manufactured by the specialists.

SHERIFF 2484.12 V1 17/03/20 7/8




dvd 3da1

(2}

qouuol |

*Ake1HOW ou MNTINADLOHM YOHHET 8 MOHHEERYA

migoHel1oA eleff

U'IN

BXXEBLHOW [9N8X0

WBMHEE0QadLl L0IEhag.L0 UEoHELOA 00aodu axeL e ‘BumMgonoLae
280e/ BH L] migOHBLOA BMHBLLSd) MMhOL OLh ‘WaekdagLirou
08107edo aoHLdouoHEdL 8OHHET BH £ | MMMMIAOHEBLOA yex ‘19|

quato|\

quUMQonoLlde BH OHaLgoHe1oA

AOL

‘INGOHVLOA 90 09.109U3.130UED

AD1 vnemsaerodu ‘mnnesnHeldo UWeL[T]

qounuol |

mxetfodu eLeff

(oadre ‘mmneemHeldo nogoidoL aMHEdOHSNNEH)

oHerod| |

:AKvITOdU O 09109U3.LITNUEGD

BUHBLIaoL0len eLel]f

oN uiaHumMda)

ANTIEONSOLILINOY

M1O unelm

OAd

"laFedo namoiexAdyo sHedxo go aluealdges o ‘AxLogedadau eH
99 qlege’d BO1eATHONONSY "oHALMaedu Axgoeul aLmAduenumLg

190340 NIAMOIVKADIO VHVAXO

‘exodo olJoHUn1Hedel BMHERHONO O

q18Hedx09 BUaLMgoLlolen-smiBnduradu (a380HeLOA ou BUTHADLOHN BEHHET)
BuUeTen tdoudseu n D] WodewoH wiaHundad o AduaiieH
‘engefodu oi9ouufou n

‘K01 wemaefodu ‘mntneemHeldo wouweLm noHHadagee ‘axerodu o0 UNLBINLO
unhmueH wmdu soinmogenodu uummiAodu 3 umeHaledu auHadLlowooed
"OIMNAdLOHOY 018 8 UMHBHBEN WaLrd1MgadLou MMHadaHa ndu £ | 19.Loged
9LO0H¥STEH M 9LD0HOBLIOESQ BE ULOOHHE1019810 1828H 9H anLsndurad] |
‘wog.LoogoyAd

WUWITIBOLOBH O MMELD18981002 WOHLIOU 8 uuneLeALruoye 018 umaoudA ndu ‘nias
nogoidol a mxewodu BHT 00 gaNBOBN Z| 1oBLEaeLo09 %0odo niaHMMLIHede |

‘va109U31veEB90 AI9HUNLHVYdV]

‘Loged

XNMOIAGL01881000 BUT MLOOHOBLOESQ MNMHXOL BMHEdOoQadl 9LeToigod
ONWUNITOXQOBH AD| WMHEEMXKALOQO WONOShUHXSL U o¥goHeLdA wnd||
"BLIMQOWOLEe MMHBaMKALIOQO WONOBhUHXSL ndu aLmnogodu £ |

edem oloHuaNo nndienoal Axdegodu U UMHBHMITE0D XI980LL0Q ANKELTOL |
‘BLUMgowolge weLlHaweLlad WIGHMTS ou 9LBHLoUIqd 190.00ed SI9HLIHBWELISd
‘eushndu oloHHsLruaNes €89 ederm 0JOHUSMD

[dLMimes BUT doneuuoyd uiawseleumdu dqlregoequoudn BoLaATHaWONad
“eusnudu

WaunHaLruaee Todau OHHeg10TadOOUSH UONEBWO WOHLHOLOMOHON KOQOILl
edem OJOHUSMO SMEBWD ‘UMHOHUITOO0D XI9901LU0Q  ayxBLToU ‘9dLOWD0
WoMOBhMTondau 8 BOLOBhOILEBE KD OUHEEMXKALDQO SO0MOShNHXS|
"OBh/WY g 99Lr0g 019..90d0x0 09 gousnndu exgaodnodAg soLaexoAuor oH

:MLOOHIVLIOEID BUHVE09I3dL ‘Ol ‘BUTIVLVALILIONE

“oden xiI9Hh1ueed nweusnndu 0 eaLorado
oloHldouoHediolge AdUSNO 18BEAMhALD3QG0 AD1 'ZL0Z-66979Z19
-100-16S¥ AL ‘€6-662°1L00°.€ 100 ‘68-8%28¢ 1O0O. WeMHegogadlL
101A8101881000 LD winiondervedex ouNd8hMHXS| “Wwouanudu
WiIGHhogodnonAg o eaLofedd oloHLdouoHediolge my¥UaND YMOHAMHAeMm
BUT OHoheHeeHTadu (KD] osued) og.LonodioA ooHUBMO-08018]|

8/8

17/03/20

2484.12 V1

SHERIFF




	Страница 1
	Страница 2
	Страница 3
	Страница 4
	Страница 5
	Страница 6
	Страница 7
	Страница 8

